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Etapa IX Trofeul Sinaia Forever

Clasament Provizoriu Grupa H
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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer Evo H 5 02:00,519 - 2090.07 km/h

2 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:11,314 10,795 1510,795

3 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 02:11,523 00,209 1211,004

4 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:11,771 00,248 1011,252

5 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:13,669 01,898  813,150

6 44 Opincariu Cristian Ford Focus H 5 02:13,691 00,022  613,172

7 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:16,346 02,655  415,827

8 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:16,804 00,458  316,285

9 78 Hancu Remus Renault 5 GT Turbo H 4 02:18,975 02,171  218,456

10 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:19,024 00,049  118,505

11 43 Undiez Raimund BMW 530i H 4 02:19,359 00,335  018,840

12 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Suzuki Swift H 2 02:22,291 02,932  021,772

13 113 Greub Mike Peugeot 106 H 2 02:22,547 00,256  022,028

14 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:23,305 00,758  022,786

15 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:23,344 00,039  022,825

16 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 02:24,019 00,675  023,500

17 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 02:24,209 00,190  023,690

18 33 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf mk I H 3 02:25,980 01,771  025,461

19 51 Epuran Ionut Opel Manta H 3 02:26,058 00,078  025,539

20 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 02:28,044 01,986  027,525

21 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan H 2 02:29,374 01,330  028,855

22 455 Stanca Razvan Renault 5 GTT H 4 02:30,469 01,095  029,950

23 469 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio Sport H 3 02:30,641 00,172  030,122

24 409 Nistor George Ionut Opel Astra H 3 02:30,676 00,035  030,157

25 70 Comsa Marian Aurel BMW 120d H 4 02:32,799 02,123  032,280

26 474 Petrisor Florin Ioan Seat Ibiza H 2 02:37,498 04,699  036,979

27 432 Filip Lucian Dacia Logan H 2 02:38,085 00,587  037,566

28 76 Oprea Vlad-Gheorghe Dacia Logan H 2 02:38,408 00,323  037,889

29 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 - -  -

30 101 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -
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